KUSHIRO AIRPORT SHUTTLE BUS

PIEBZEEHE L8/ N\ 205%] 20234 10/1 ~ 10/28

X 10/29 IR IEMES 1 ¥ OUEIHVBRNEELRYET , & TR,

FRATHERFRE Flight time HEfR/ N R Bus time

. Flight o . Fisherman's | FUShTO Staton 1 ajrport Arrival
wEki g B oA | Bk | HE | ey | SERE | e
JAL(JL) |2860| E¥(OKD) 8:55 9:45 7:15 71:25 8:10
ANA(NH) |4872| s+ (cTs) 9:00 9:45 71:20 7:30 8:15
AIR DO(HD) 72| FHE(HND) 9:55 11:40 8:15 8:25 9:10
JAL(JL) 540 FJH(HND) 10:00 11:55 8:20 8:30 9:15
JAL(JL) [2862| E¥k(OKD)|A 12:20 |[A 13:10|A 10:40 [A 10:50 (A 11:35
ANA(NH) | 742| FIH(HND) 13:25 15:10 11:45 11:55 12:40
JAL(JL) |2864| E¥(OKD)(Il 14:10 [ 15:00 (M 12:30 | 12:40 |H 13:25
ANA(NH) |4874| s¥#&(cTS) 14:35 15:20 12:55 13:05 13:50
Peach(MM) | 126| BEFE(KIX)|© 15:35 |© 18:05|©@ 13:25 |[© 13:35 |© 14:20
JAL(JL) 942 | PIHE(HND) 15:15 17:05 13:35 13:45 14:30
ANA(NH) |4876| s+ (cTS) 17:15 18:00 15:35 15:45 16:30
JAL(JL) |2868| E¥(OKD) 18:00 18:50 16:20 16:30 17:15
AIR DO(HD) 74| FH(HND) 18:40 20:25 17:00 17:10 17:55
JAL(JL) 944 | PIHE(HND) 20:05 21:55 18:25 18:35 19:20

. Flight | Place of TRATHEBERS Fiight time HEE/\R Bus time
MZRH |5 x| s 8 | D@ | _A™a | The bus to Kushiro oity departs

H i 2 & | shortly after the arrival of each

JAL(JL) |[2861| E¥(OKD) 7:40 8:25 plane.
ANA(NH) |4871| s¥#&(CcTS) 7:40 8:25| HIRZEERYIFBHAITETD/AR
AIR DO(HD) 71| PIH(HND) 7:40 9:20| I&. RITHENER107~25%
JAL(JL) 541 | FJH(HND) 7:45 9:20 MTHEELGYET,
JAL(JL) |2863| EER(OKD)|A 11:05 |A 11:50 | FIEQELLEL. [ROURIENSS
ANA(NH) | 741| FH(HND) 11:10 12:45
JAL(JL) |2865| E¥(OKD)(H 12:55 [l 13:40
ANA(NH) [4873| siFsmcTs)| 13:20 | 1405 |(4pKi@inLy) =T #9455
JAL(JL) 543 | FJH(HND) 12:55 14:35
Peach(MM) | 125 BIFE(KIX)|© 12:50 |© 14:55| MOO  FT #955%
ANA(NH) |4875| s+ (cTS) 15:55 16:40
JAL(JL) |2869| E¥(OKD) 16:45 17:30 AR
AIRDO(HD) | 73| FHEHMHND)|  16:15 | 17:55| (FUVRIKT FT #9554
JALWL) | 545 mmeND)| 1745 | 1925| UV

AFMEIZ. B-N-K-KOHA 1EIT
WEN{E(E, 10/4, 11(% 505 E F

MMEZHD

AKANBUS Co.LTD.
U/ AKRASH

TeL0154-37-2221

STERETICRYERIZGDGENHYFET,

http://www.akanbus.co.jp




SIBZEER \ABLR

20234 10A1H~10A28H X10/29URIEMES 1 ¥ OREHVBANERLRYES, CTRGFZE,
JAL ANA ADO JAL JAL ANA JAL ANA Peach  [JAL ANA JAL ADO JAL

. 2860 4872 12 540 2862 742 2864 4874 126 542 4876 2868 74 544
A F8:55 | F9:00 | F19:55 | }110:00 | F12:20 | $13:25 | F14:10 | F14:35 | B§15:35 | Pl15:15 | F17:15 | F£18:00 | FI18:40 | $120:05

A ] 0

e & A 2 A u 0
749%-3Y4'7-7MOO 7:15 1:20 8:15 8:20 10:40 11:45 12:30 12:55 13:25 13:35 15:35 16:20 17:00 18:25
S RFA (T ART L) 716 721 8:16 8:21 10:41 11:46 12:31 12:56 13:26 13:36 15:36 16:21 17:01 18:26
BRI A RS-0 7:20 7:25 8:20 8:25 10:45 11:50 12:35 13:00 13:30 13:40 15:40 16:25 17:05 18:30
& 7:25 7:30 8:25 8:30 10:50 11:55 12:40 13:05 13:35 13:45 15:45 16:30 17:10 18:35
% % X B 1 T B 121 132 8:27 8:32 10:52 11:57 12:42 1307 13:37 1347 15:47 16:32 1712 18:37
= # 728 733 8:28 8:33 10:53 11:58 12:43 13.08 13:38 13:48 15:48 16:33 17:13 18:38
B & % Kk & 729 7:34 829 8:34 10:54 11:59 12:44 13:09 13:39 13:49 15:49 16:34 17:14 18:39
X i 7:30 735 8:30 8:35 10:55 12:00 12:45 13:10 13:40 13:50 15:50 16:35 17:15 18:40
5 B K& 6 T B 7:31 7:36 8:31 8:36 10:56 12:01 12:46 13:11 13:41 13:51 15:51 16:36 17:16 18:41
B R X &2TEH 733 7:38 8:33 8:38 10:58 12:03 12:48 13:13 13:43 1353 15:53 16:38 17:18 18:43
5 I XK &5 T B 7:36 T4 8:36 8:41 11.01 12:06 12:51 13:16 13:46 13:56 15:56 16:41 1721 18:46
5 R4 B 7:38 7:43 8:38 8:43 11:03 12:08 12:53 13:18 13:48 13:58 15:58 16:43 17:23 18:48
EFI-PEAPERS 740 745 8:40 8:45 11.05 12:10 12:55 13:20 13:50 1400 16:00 16:45 17:25 18:50
X % £ 2 T 8 744 749 8:44 849 11.09 12:14 12:59 13:24 13:54 1404 16:04 16:49 17:29 18:54
X &% = R M 746 751 8:46 851 1111 12:16 13:01 13:26 13:56 1406 16:06 16:51 17:31 18:56
B ﬁ“| 748 753 8:48 853 1113 12:18 13.03 13:28 13:58 1408 16:08 16:53 17:33 18:58
- §| 8:10 8:15 9:10 9:15 11:35 12:40 13:25 13:50 14:20 14:30 16:30 17:15 17:55 19:20

ARER, B-K-K-KDH &fT
WENE(R, 10/4, 111% 507 B
OFE(L, K- K- BOH EfT

HIBZADEER R IHBEEUNTERETEEEADT, FHI TR,

(EIAWL: S5



